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TENANT SUITE SQUARE FEE T

T-Mobile
Moe's Southwest Grill
Skyline Chili
VACANT 1/2019
NovaCare Rehabilitation
VACANT
Plato's Closet
Salon Lofts
Once Upon a Child
Firehouse Subs

7685
7687
7716
7718
7720
7736
7738
7750
7758
7770

 2,525 sq ft 
 2,500 sq ft  
 3,035 sq ft  
 1,058 sq ft  
 3,375 sq ft  
 1,431 sq ft  
 5,552 sq ft  
 2,978 sq ft  
 7,911 sq ft  
 1,916 sq ft  

No warranty or representation, express or implied, 
is made as to the accuracy of the information 
contained herein, and same is submitted subject to 
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other 
conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any 
special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

Wes Elmore, Leasing Agent

1531 Ormsby Station Court 
Louisville, KY 40223

o: 502.479.0200
c: 502.593.5891 
wes@dahlem.com 
dahlem.com

T Y L E R S V I L L E  R O A D

ENTRANCE TO UC HEALTH WEST CHESTER 
HOSPITAL .03 MILE DOWN DUDLEY DRIVE 
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