

TENANT	SUITE	SQUARE FEET
T-Mobile	7685	2,525 sq ft
Moe's Southwest Grill	7687	2,500 sq ft
Skyline Chili	7716	3,035 sq ft
VACANT 1/2019	7718	1,058 sq ft
NovaCare Rehabilitation	7720	3,375 sq ft
VACANT	7736	1,431 sq ft
Plato's Closet	7738	5,552 sq ft
Salon Lofts	7750	2,978 sq ft
Once Upon a Child	7758	7,911 sq ft
Firehouse Subs	7770	1,916 sq ft





J 0: 502.479.0200

c: 502.593.5891

wes@dahlem.com

☐ dahlem.com